12 Your ancient ruins shall be rebuilt; 
  you shall raise up the foundations of many generations; 
 you shall be called the repairer of the breach, 
  the restorer of streets to live in.  

This is the word of God.  
Thanks be to God. 

PSALM (Pew Bible p. 490)       Psalm 112: 1-10 
Our Psalm for today is Psalm one hundred twelve, verses one through ten. 
I invite the congregation to read it aloud with me. 

1 Praise the Lord!  
Happy are those who fear the Lord,  
who greatly delight in his commandments.  
2 Their descendants will be mighty in the land;  
the generation of the upright will be blessed.

[...]

Permission to podcast/stream this music obtained from SUNDAYS 
AND SEASONS, license #SB170220. All rights reserved. 

GOSPEL READING (Pew Bible p. 786)  Matthew 5:13-20 

The Holy Gospel according to Saint Matthew, the fifth chapter 
beginning with verse thirteen. 

PSALM (Pew Bible p. 490)       Psalm 112: 1-10 
Our Psalm for today is Psalm one hundred twelve, verses one through ten. 
I invite the congregation to read it aloud with me. 

1 Praise the Lord!  
Happy are those who fear the Lord,  
who greatly delight in his commandments.  
2 Their descendants will be mighty in the land;  
the generation of the upright will be blessed.